TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS - S.A. #78-70

Brought Forward: July 1, 1999
Adjustments to Appropriations

Total Available to Statement #31

REPLACE BRIDGES OVER RAILROADS - S.A. #78-71

Brought Forward: July 1, 1999
Adjustments to Appropriations
Total Available to Statement #31

HIGHWAY RESURFACING - P.A. #80-392
Brought Forward: July 1, 1999

Adjustments to Appropriations

Total Available to Statement #31

HIGHWAY RESURFACING - S.A. #81-71(129)

Brought Forward: July 1, 1999
Adjustments to Appropriations
Total Available to Statement #31

HIGHWAY RESURFACING - S.A. #82-46
Brought Forward: July 1, 1999

Adjustments to Appropriations

Total Available to Statement #31

SPECIAL FUNDS
COMBINED ANALYSIS OF ADJUSTMENTS TO APPROPRIATIONS
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2000

ADJUSTMENTS FROM

Federal Aid Other Borrowing
Agreements Agreements Authorized

Unappropriated
Surplus

Statement # 36

Total

139,585

0

139,585

83,876

83,876

26,172

0

26,172

145,715

145,715

66,196

66,196




